MACN And the MGN-C type G99TC17-1409

MACN
macn-cn.com TEL:15921316881

Model: MGN7C

Param

Guide rail model: MGN7C

Slider special
. 7
processing:
Number type of
mperp g
slider:
Guide rail length
100
L:
. L=(n-
L computational
1)xP+2xE
formula:
n=1,23...
MGN-C / MGN-H Special processing x
of guide rail:
MGN7, MGN9, MGN12
Pre-pressure N,
P EEIE(ZF)
‘ grade:
r“r accuracy class: EZiB(0)
Guide track
. =L
material:
dustproof
= | equipped with TER A EC S
‘s grade:
Dust equipped RPN
Mz M, M, n 113
- ith: FRREA)
Iﬂj 3 s & E2 Component size:
H: 8
H1: 1.5
N: 5
Slider size:
W: 17
B: 12
B1: 2.5
C: 8
L1: 13.5
L 22.5
G: -
Gn: ¢1.2
MxL: M2x2.5
H2: 1.5

Guide track size:


http://www.macn-cn.com/
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Standard end
distance E:

Actual end
distance:

Number of bolt
holes n:

Guide rail fixed
bolt:

Rated dynamic
load C:

Rated static load
Co:

Rated static
moment MR:

Rated static
moment, MP:

Rated static
moment, MY:

Slider weight:

Guide rail weight:

4.8
4.2
2.3
2.4
15

M2x6

0.98

1.24

4.70

2.84

2.84

0.010
0.22



